Description
Revenues

State Sources

Federal Sources

Local Sources
Other Sources

Total Revenues:

Expenditures

Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

STATE OF ALABAMA
DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

063 - Tuscaloosa County Schools

EXPENDABLE TRUST

Budget Actual
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $1,367,578.68
$0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $1,367,578.68

Instructional Services $0.00
Instructional Support Services $0.00
Operation & Maintenance Services $0.00
Auxiliary Services $0.00
Expendable Administrative Services $0.00
Total Outlay $0.00
Expendable Service $0.00
Other Expenditures $0.00
Total Expenditures: $0.00
Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources: $0.00
Other Financing Uses: $0.00
Total Other Financing Sources (Uses): $0.00
Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses: $0.00
Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1: $0.00
Ending Fund Balance: $0.00

1/17/2023 2:43:37 PM

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

$185,171.67
$562,354.94
$8,202.08
$65,440.52
$10,160.31
$12,813.00
$231.25
$256,951.62
$1,101,325.39

$187,585.06
$291,595.66
($104,010.60)

$162,242.69
$3,037,160.63
$3,199,403.32

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

$0.00
$0.00
$1,367,578.68
$0.00
$1,367,578.68

($185,171.67)
($562,354.94)
($8,202.08)
($65,440.52)
($10,160.31)
($12,813.00)
($231.25)
($256,951.62)
($1,101,325.39)

$187,585.06
($291,595.66)
($104,010.60)

$162,242.69
$3,037,160.63
$3,199,403.32

Pulled from Production

For Fiscal Year 2023, Fiscal Period 03

TOTAL GOVERNMENT AND FUND TYPES
AND EXPENDABLE TRUST FUNDS

Budget

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

Actual

$31,737,300.20
$4,443,040.39
$22,092,831.95
$108,857.33
$58,382,029.87

$30,409,733.96
$10,488,646.81
$6,330,863.19
$7,171,282.34
$1,346,205.07
$2,312,329.81
$1,704,762.50
$1,928,578.78
$61,692,402.46

$2,065,833.65
$2,063,492.80
$2,340.85

($3,308,031.74)
$70,262,080.96
$66,954,049.22

Exhibit F-11I-C

VARIANCE
Favorable

(Unfavorable)

$31,737,300.20
$4,443,040.39
$22,092,831.95
$108,857.33
$58,382,029.87

($30,409,733.96)
($10,488,646.81)
($6,330,863.19)
($7,171,282.34)
($1,346,205.07)
($2,312,329.81)
($1,704,762.50)
($1,928,578.78)
($61,692,402.46)

$2,065,833.65
($2,063,492.80)
$2,340.85

($3,308,031.74)
$70,262,080.96
$66,954,049.22
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